SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

The collection of school fee will be made through **Punjab National Bank**. For this, you will be sent filled Pay-in-Slip by the school through your ward to deposit the school fee into Bank. **The fee may be deposited in any Branch of Punjab National Bank**. The schedule of the school fee for the academic session 2024-25 is as follows:

Classes	Composite Fee per quarter	Quarter	Last Date to deposit Fee
Play	₹ 4150		4
Nursery	₹ 5150	1st Quarter April to June	20.04.2023
LKG	₹ 6225		
UKG	₹ 6585	2nd Quarter	20.07.2023
I to V	₹ 7800	July to September	
VI to VIII	₹ 9165	3rd Quarter	20.10.2023
IX & X	₹ 11250	October to December	
XI & XII Sc.	₹11925	4th Quarter	20.01.2024
XI & XII Com.	₹ 10275	January to March	

Note:-

- 1. Admission fee ₹2700/- from IV to VIII & ₹3600/- from IX to XII will be charged once from new students only. Admission Fee is exempted in class Nursery to III.
- 2. ₹ 1485/- per quarter will be charged extra from the students of classes XI & XII for opting subject Computer Science/Physical Education/ Painting. Fee for 6th Additional Subject ₹ 250 p.m.
- 3. School fee will be collected quarterly. Fee dues must be paid by 20th of the first month of the quarter otherwise a late fee fine of ₹5 per day will be charged till the date of deposit.
- 4. Bus/Van Fee ₹3000/- per quarter will be charged from those children who will avail this facility.
- 5. If the fee is not deposited up to the end of the first month of the quarter, the name of the student will be struck off the school rolls without giving any prior notice. Re-admission, however, may be considered in the genuine case only on the availability of the seat on payment of ₹ 1200/- only as re-admission fee with clearance of all dues.